Silan
Semiconductors
SC5272
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Rev: 1.0      2004.08.03
 1
REMOTE CONTROL DECODER
DESCRIPTION

DIP-18
SOP-20
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC5272X-XX
L:  Latch Type
M:  Momentary Type
S: SOP-20 Package
D: DIP-20 Package
Omitted: DIP-18 Package
Data Bits:
  0: 0 data bit(can be omitted)
  2: 2 data bits
  3: 3 data bits
  4: 4 data bits
  5: 5 data bits
  6: 6 data bits
Silan
Semiconductors
SC5272
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Rev: 1.0      2004.08.03
 2
PIN CONFIGURATION
1A0
A1